
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

26 

51 

80 

09 

319 

66 

26 

Name 

Rick Ortman 

Carlus Gann 

Logan Calkins 

J.P. Silvestri 

Thomas Glass 

Nathan Epperson 

Isaac  Koilpillai 

Class 

12MP2 

6TA 

8GT 

8RS 

8BS 

6BP 

CP 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

9 

5 

Best Tm 

1:29.338 

1:34.764 

1:44.986 

1:45.340 

1:50.560 

2nd Best 

1:31.543 

1:36.164 

1:45.938 

1:45.559 

1:51.729 

Total Tm 

17:25.267 

17:26.164 

17:38.951 

17:38.363 

17:02.811 

17:37.918 

16:43.163 

Year 

1988 

1970 

1990 

1984 

1971 

1965 

1976 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss 302 

Mazda Miata 

VW GTI Rabbit 

Datsun 510 

Ford Shelby Mustang 

Porsche 914 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2/23/2017 10:01:43 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA National Driver's School 

School Group 2 

SVRA Groups 6 8 12 Session 4 

Practice started at 9:18:55 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/19/2017 09:15 AM 


